
Championat de Ligue MD - Lauraco - Cht Ligue MD - Lauraco
Pollionnay 19.3.2022

6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT

Cecile VANOTTI
0705AR Raidlink's 07
Circuit : Op.Jaune
Distance : 2000m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 0:46:35 (23'17"/km)

3/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gary LUMET 0:36:44
2. Philippe GERY 0:42:00

1. 124 00:02:41 102m 26'18"/km
2. 107 00:05:39 00:08:20 413m 13'41"/km
3. 147 00:02:24 00:10:44 127m 18'54"/km
4. 116 00:10:03 00:20:47 358m 28'04"/km
5. 117 00:09:31 00:30:18 147m 64'44"/km
6. 114 00:03:30 00:33:48 216m 16'12"/km
7. 103 00:07:13 00:41:01 283m 25'30"/km
8. 200 00:05:02 00:46:03 206m 24'26"/km
9. 999 00:00:32 00:46:35 108m 4'56"/km
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